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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 22 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
2014-02-08 - 20:06 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 59.04 URBANCZYK Aleksandra 02305 Ostrowiec Sw 2013-12-21
Puchar Silesia 1:03.96 RADLIŃSKA Marcelina Katowice 2013-02-09

Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 lat i młodsi

1. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 04 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:36.69 212 44.14 52.55
2. MALARZ Maja 04 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:38.12 203 48.14 49.98
3. RAJCA Luiza 04 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 1:40.36 190 45.24 55.12
4. KUTYŁO Maria 04 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:42.96 176 49.09 53.87
5. JANECKA Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:43.26 174 52.05 51.21
6. LANUSZNY Izabela 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:52.06 136 52.88 59.18

11 - 12 lat

1. ZOGLOWEK Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:18.13 403 36.41 41.72
2. RASZCZUK Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:18.58 396 36.35 42.23
3. GARULA Wiktoria 02 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:18.67 395 36.34 42.33
4. ZIĘBA Natalia 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:22.95 337 39.48 43.47
5. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:23.02 336 38.07 44.95
6. RYGIEL Oliwia 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:25.28 310 41.55 43.73
7. KROSTA Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:27.37 288 41.07 46.30
8. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:27.59 286 42.45 45.14
9. BIERNAT Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:28.11 281 41.35 46.76

10. PROCE Marta 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:28.42 278 43.61 44.81
11. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:30.47 259 42.18 48.29
12. SKWARA Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:30.74 257 41.01 49.73
13. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:32.32 244 42.75 49.57
14. SWACZYNA Magdalena 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:32.39 244 42.81 49.58
15. ZAJĄC Aleksandra 02 Mosm Tychy 1:32.70 241 43.11 49.59
16. BOBIŃSKA Jagna 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:33.14 238 44.73 48.41
17. STANISZEWSKA Paulina 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:35.68 219 45.53 50.15
18. BERUŚ Marta 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:35.89 218 46.86 49.03
19. GÓRA Oliwia 02 Mosm Tychy 1:36.14 216 43.94 52.20
20. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:36.37 215 45.71 50.66
21. PAWLIK Alicja 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:36.52 214 45.53 50.99
22. BIAŁOŃ Klaudia 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:38.98 198 47.95 51.03
23. JAKIMOWICZ Julia 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:40.71 188 47.70 53.01

13 - 14 lat

1. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.74 500 32.25 40.49
2. KACZMARCZYK Julia 00 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:12.80 498 33.59 39.21
3. WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:13.91 476 34.09 39.82
4. PISAREK Justyna SO 00 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:15.92 439 35.31 40.61
5. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:16.66 427 35.22 41.44
6. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:17.12 419 36.03 41.09
7. POPIEL Vanessa 00 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:17.21 418 35.79 41.42
8. KOBUSZKO Wiktoria 00 Mosm Tychy 1:17.38 415 35.58 41.80
9. KOKOT Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:17.64 411 35.48 42.16

10. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:18.39 399 36.08 42.31
11. BORCZYK Martyna 00 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:19.30 386 37.26 42.04
12. ZAJĄC-WIĘCKOWSKA Julia 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:19.32 385 36.04 43.28
13. IŻYCKA Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:19.37 385 34.83 44.54
14. GLUZIŃSKA Paulina 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:21.04 361 37.27 43.77
15. WASILEWSKA Julia 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:22.07 348 38.54 43.53
16. REDZIMSKA Wiktoria 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:22.52 342 38.75 43.77
17. STYPIŃSKI Ewa 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:24.77 316 40.15 44.62
18. SZLACHTA Weronika 01 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:25.05 312 39.59 45.46
19. MAJEWSKA Weronika 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:27.99 282 40.64 47.35
20. GNIADO Martyna 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:29.72 266 42.48 47.24
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 22, Dziewcząt, 100m zmienny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

21. SOJKA Matylda 00 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:30.74 257 42.20 48.54

15 - 16 lat

1. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.78 676 29.73 36.05
2. MENDYK Adrianna SO 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:07.47 626 30.61 36.86
3. GRUCA Marcelina SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:09.28 578 32.33 36.95
4. BAJURA Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:09.60 570 32.03 37.57
5. BARTYZEL Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:09.73 567 32.88 36.85
6. SPOLJAR Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:09.90 563 33.36 36.54
7. ADAMCZYK Zofia 99 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:11.99 515 33.38 38.61
8. MAŚLANY Katarzyna SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:12.10 513 33.09 39.01
9. HASNY Marta SR 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.85 497 33.38 39.47

10. ŻYBAŁA Nikola 98 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:14.82 459 35.38 39.44
11. TURZA Patrycja 98 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:14.87 458 34.73 40.14
12. RUGAŁA Anna SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:14.90 458 35.21 39.69
13. BIENIEK Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:15.90 440 35.38 40.52
14. FESTERKIEWICZ Paulina 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:16.62 427 36.51 40.11
15. RYBIŃSKA Marcelina 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:16.82 424 35.55 41.27
16. KOLBE Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:16.91 423 34.44 42.47
17. MARCINIAK Agnieszka 98 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:18.53 397 37.11 41.42
18. KĄTNIK Aleksandra 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:22.81 338 38.76 44.05

Open

1. TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:03.52 751 28.95 34.57
2. KOZŁOWSKA Anna SO 96 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 1:05.38 688 29.51 35.87
3. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:05.54 683 30.94 34.60
4. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.78 676 29.73 36.05
5. ZAWISZEWSKA Maja 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:06.94 641 29.83 37.11
6. KUNKA Kamila SO 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:07.20 634 31.09 36.11
7. MENDYK Adrianna SO 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 1:07.47 626 30.61 36.86
8. HARAF Iga SWR 95 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:08.70 593 31.83 36.87
9. BAŃBOR Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:09.08 583 31.36 37.72

10. MICHALCZYK Urszula SO 97 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:09.20 580 33.05 36.15
11. GRUCA Marcelina SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:09.28 578 32.33 36.95
12. BAJURA Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:09.60 570 32.03 37.57
13. BARTYZEL Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:09.73 567 32.88 36.85
14. TERESKO Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:09.78 566 31.76 38.02
15. SPOLJAR Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:09.90 563 33.36 36.54
16. ULATOWSKA Alicja SO 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:10.86 541 32.82 38.04
17. KULAGA Dominika 97 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:11.35 529 32.11 39.24
18. BOGUCKA Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:11.96 516 31.27 40.69
19. ADAMCZYK Zofia 99 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:11.99 515 33.38 38.61
20. MAŚLANY Katarzyna SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:12.10 513 33.09 39.01
21. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.74 500 32.25 40.49
22. KACZMARCZYK Julia 00 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:12.80 498 33.59 39.21
23. HASNY Marta SR 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.85 497 33.38 39.47
24. WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:13.91 476 34.09 39.82
25. ŻYBAŁA Nikola 98 KS.Górnik Radlin 1:14.82 459 35.38 39.44
26. TURZA Patrycja 98 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:14.87 458 34.73 40.14
27. RUGAŁA Anna SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:14.90 458 35.21 39.69
28. BIENIEK Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:15.90 440 35.38 40.52
29. PISAREK Justyna SO 00 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:15.92 439 35.31 40.61
30. FESTERKIEWICZ Paulina 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:16.62 427 36.51 40.11
31. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:16.66 427 35.22 41.44
32. RYBIŃSKA Marcelina 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:16.82 424 35.55 41.27
33. KOLBE Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:16.91 423 34.44 42.47
34. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:17.12 419 36.03 41.09
35. POPIEL Vanessa 00 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:17.21 418 35.79 41.42
36. KOBUSZKO Wiktoria 00 Mosm Tychy 1:17.38 415 35.58 41.80
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 22, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

37. KOKOT Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:17.64 411 35.48 42.16
38. ZOGLOWEK Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:18.13 403 36.41 41.72
39. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:18.39 399 36.08 42.31
40. MARCINIAK Agnieszka 98 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:18.53 397 37.11 41.42
41. RASZCZUK Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:18.58 396 36.35 42.23
42. GARULA Wiktoria 02 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 1:18.67 395 36.34 42.33
43. BORCZYK Martyna 00 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:19.30 386 37.26 42.04
44. ZAJĄC-WIĘCKOWSKA Julia 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:19.32 385 36.04 43.28
45. IŻYCKA Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:19.37 385 34.83 44.54
46. GLUZIŃSKA Paulina 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:21.04 361 37.27 43.77
47. WASILEWSKA Julia 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:22.07 348 38.54 43.53
48. REDZIMSKA Wiktoria 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:22.52 342 38.75 43.77
49. KĄTNIK Aleksandra 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 1:22.81 338 38.76 44.05
50. ZIĘBA Natalia 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:22.95 337 39.48 43.47
51. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:23.02 336 38.07 44.95
52. STYPIŃSKI Ewa 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:24.77 316 40.15 44.62
53. SZLACHTA Weronika 01 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:25.05 312 39.59 45.46
54. RYGIEL Oliwia 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:25.28 310 41.55 43.73
55. KROSTA Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:27.37 288 41.07 46.30
56. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:27.59 286 42.45 45.14
57. MAJEWSKA Weronika 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:27.99 282 40.64 47.35
58. BIERNAT Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:28.11 281 41.35 46.76
59. PROCE Marta 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:28.42 278 43.61 44.81
60. GNIADO Martyna 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:29.72 266 42.48 47.24
61. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:30.47 259 42.18 48.29
62. SOJKA Matylda 00 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:30.74 257 42.20 48.54

SKWARA Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:30.74 257 41.01 49.73
64. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:32.32 244 42.75 49.57
65. SWACZYNA Magdalena 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:32.39 244 42.81 49.58
66. ZAJĄC Aleksandra 02 Mosm Tychy 1:32.70 241 43.11 49.59
67. BOBIŃSKA Jagna 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:33.14 238 44.73 48.41
68. STANISZEWSKA Paulina 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:35.68 219 45.53 50.15
69. BERUŚ Marta 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:35.89 218 46.86 49.03
70. GÓRA Oliwia 02 Mosm Tychy 1:36.14 216 43.94 52.20
71. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:36.37 215 45.71 50.66
72. PAWLIK Alicja 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:36.52 214 45.53 50.99
73. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 04 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:36.69 212 44.14 52.55
74. MALARZ Maja 04 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:38.12 203 48.14 49.98
75. BIAŁOŃ Klaudia 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:38.98 198 47.95 51.03
76. RAJCA Luiza 04 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 1:40.36 190 45.24 55.12
77. JAKIMOWICZ Julia 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:40.71 188 47.70 53.01
78. KUTYŁO Maria 04 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:42.96 176 49.09 53.87
79. JANECKA Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:43.26 174 52.05 51.21
80. LANUSZNY Izabela 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:52.06 136 52.88 59.18


